Map symbol
and soil name

49:
Kim

Cascajo

Otero

Loamy Plains

Rangeland Productivity and Plant Composition

Ecological site

Fremont County Area, Colorado

Total dry-weight production

Favorable Normal
year year
Lb/Ac Lb/Ac
1,200 800
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Unfavorable
year

Lb/Ac

500

Characteristic vegetation

Blue grama
Western wheatgrass
Sand dropseed
Sideoats grama

Rangeland
composition
Pct
50
15
10
10
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